
C A L E N DA R

1st Term
Mon 23 Jan - Sat 28 April

2nd Term
Mon 14 May - Fri 24 Aug

3rd Term
Mon 3 Sep - Fri 30 Nov

Camp
Wed 15 Feb - Fri 17 Feb

Worship Conference
Thur 26 Apr - Sat 28 Apr

Mozam Mission - 2nd Years
Sat 23 Jun - Fri 6 Jul



Lesotho Mission - 1st Years
Sat 7 Jul - Mon 15 Jul

Psalmondy Conference
Tue 14 Aug - Fri 17 Aug

Pure Conference
Tue 25 Sep - Fri 28 Sep

CBI Promo Service
Sun 25 Nov - AM Service

Banquet
Wed 28 Nov

Graduation
Sun 2 Dec - PM Service


